ITEM #
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

TITLE

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 22: Damages §§1-833
(Last Update: May 2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 22A: Dead Bodies to
Declaratory Judgments (Last Update: May 2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 23: Dedication to
Desertion and Nonsupport (Last Update: May 2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 3: Advancements to
Agriculture (Last Update: May 2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 82: Worker's
Compensation to Wrongful Discharge (Last Update: May
2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 83: Zoning and Planning
(Last Update: May 2013)

BAJI: California Jury Instructions, Civil, Spring 2012 Edition

Bluebook (The): A Uniform System of Citation, Fifteenth
Edition

CALCRIM: Judicial Council of California, Criminal Jury
Instructions, Summer 2011 Edition, Vol. 1, Series 100 to
1863

CALCRIM: Judicial Council of California, Criminal Jury
Instructions, Summer 2011 Edition, Vol. 2, Series 1900 to
3590

California Jurisprudence 3d, 50A: Powers of Appointment
to Products Liability (Last Update: February 2013)

California Jurisprudence 3d, 60: Trusts to Unemployment
Compensation (Last Update: February 2013)

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 32: Family Law §§1-613
(Last Update: February 2013)

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 33: Family Law §§614-
1206 (Last Update: February 2013)

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 33A: Family Law §§1207-
End (Last Update: February 2013)

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 35A: Government Tort
Liability to Guardianship and Conservatorship

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 50: Pollution and
Conservation Laws (Last Update: February 2013)

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 62: Water §§1-680 (Last
Update: February 2013)

CALJIC: California Jury Instructions, Criminal, Spring 2012
Edition, Parts 1to 9

CALJIC: California Jury Instructions, Criminal, Spring 2012
Edition, Parts 10 to 18

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, First Circuit (Last Update: April 2013

NO. OF
VOLS.

1

1

1

1

Date Entered
(Retention 6
mos.)

1/27/14

1/27/14

1/27114

10/3/13

11/26/13

11/26/13

11/27/13

9/3/13

11/27/13

11/27/13

10/29/13

1/29/14

9/5/13

9/5/13

9/5/13

7/10/13

9/20/13

12/3/13

11/27/13

11/27/13

9/5/13

QTY

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

set

PRICE

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

20.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Tenth Circuit (Last Update: Supplement
April 2013)

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Third Circuit (Last Update: April 2013)

Commercial Real Estate Forms (CD-ROM), May 2013

Federal Civil Rules Handbook, 2011 Edition

Federal Courtroom Evidence (CD-ROM), Release 11 -
06/11

Federal Jury Practice and Instructions Civil Companion
Handbook, 2012-2013, Vols. 1 and 2

Federal Jury Practice and Instructions, Fifth Edition, Civil,
Vols. 3, 3A, 3B (Last Update: 2012)

Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 11A: Federal Rules of
Civil Procedure 2d - Rules 64 to 65.1 - §§2931 to 2980
(Last Update: April 2013)

Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 14: Jusridiction and
Related Matters 3d Sections 3651 to 3658.2 (Last Update:
April 2013)

Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 14A: Jusridiction and
Related Matters 3d Sections 3659 to 3675 (Last Update:
April 2013)

Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 14D: Jurisdiction and
Related Matters 3d: Venue Sections 3801 to 3840 (Last
Update: April 2013)

Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 15: Jurisdiction and
Related Matters 3d: Venue Sections 3841 to 3900 (Last
Update: April 2013)

Handling Federal Discovery, October 2012 (CD-ROM)

How Insurance Companies Settle Cases, November 2012
(CD-ROM)

Labor Certification Handbook, 2010 - 2011 Edition
Limited Liability Company (The), November 2012 (CD-
ROM)

Miller and Starr California Real Estate Forms (CD-ROM),
June 2012

Pattern Desposition Checklists 4th (CD-ROM),
September 2012

Restatement of the Law Torts 2d, Appendix §§310 to 402:
Court Citations, Reporting Cases July 1991 through June
1998, ©1999

U.S. Citizenship and Naturalization Handbook, 2010 - 2011
Edition

Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 13B Part |: Uniform Rules of
Evidence (1974), Rules 401 to 403 (Last Update: 2013)

9/5/13

9/5/13

12/30/13

12/18/12

10/29/13

1/3/14

1/3/14

10/3/13

9/20/13

9/20/13

1/29/14

1/29/14

12/11/13

12/11/13

10/29/13

12/11/13

7/5/13

10/3/13

1/29/14

10/29/13

10/29/13

set

set

each

each

each

set

set

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

2.00

2.00

2.00

12.00

2.00

11.66

22.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

50.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

49.00

19.00
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49
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 8 Part |I: Estate, Probate and
Related Laws - Uniform Probate Code §§1-10- to 2-1010
(Last Update: 2013)

Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 8 Part II: Estate, Probate and
Related Laws - Uniform Probate Code §§3-101- to End

United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 1 to 3006:
Bankruptcy Rules (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 3007 to
8002: Bankruptcy Rules (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 8003 to End:
Bankruptcy Rules: Index (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs,
§1 to §356¢ (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs,
§357 to §840 (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs,
§841 to §847 (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs,
§848 to End (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1 to §440:
Indians (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1031 to §1900:
Indians (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1901 to End:
Indians (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §441 to §1030:
Indians (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 28: Rules-Federal
Rules of Appellate Procedure (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 28: Rules-Rules of the
Supreme Court of the United States-Rules of the United
States Court of Federal Claims-Rules of the United States
Court of International Trade (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 37: Pay and
Allowances Index (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §12301 to §12900:
Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §12901 to §14080:
Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §14081 to End:
Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, 2 CFR Part 404
Subparts A to O: Public Health and Welfare (Last Update:
2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, 2 CFR Part 404
Subparts P to End: Public Health and Welfare (Last
Update: 2013)

10/3/13

10/29/13

10/21/13

10/21/13

10/21/13

1/27/14

1/27/14

1/27/14

1/27/14

10/3/13

10/3/13

10/3/13

10/3/13

7/2113

7/2/113

1/27/14

7/2/113

712113

7/2/13

7/2/13

7/2/13

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

2.00

19.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00
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69

70

71

72

73
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75
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United States Code Annotated, Title 42: Public Health and
Welfare Index (Last Update: 2013)

Vehicle Traffic Law, ©1970, Fisher, Edward C., Traffic
Institute Northwestern University

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 29F: Family,
Sections 3900 to 6499 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 29G: Family,
Sections 6500 to 9999 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 30: Financial
Sections 1 to 3999 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 31: Fish and
Game, Sections 1 to 3650 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 31A Pt. 1: Fish
and Game, Sections 3650 to 8600 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58: Public Utilities,
Sections 7501 to 24500 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58A: Public
Utilities, Sections 24501 to 94999 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58B: Public
Utilities, Sections 95000 to 129999 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58C: Public
Utilities, Appendix-Index Sections 130000 to End (Last
Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 65: Unemployment
Insurance, Sections 1 to 2600 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 65A:
Unemployment Insurance (Index), Sections 2601 to End
(Last Update: 2013)

7/2113

7/1/13

9/5/13

9/5/13

7/3/13

8/7/13

8/7/13

7/3/113

7/3/13

7/3/13

7/3/13

8/7/13

8/7/13

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00



