		NO. OF	Date Entered (Retention 6		
ITEM #	TITLE	VOLS.	mos.)	QTY	PRICE
1	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 22: Damages §§1-833 (Last Update: May 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
2	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 22A: Dead Bodies to Declaratory Judgments (Last Update: May 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
3	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 23: Dedication to Desertion and Nonsupport (Last Update: May 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
4	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 3: Advancements to Agriculture (Last Update: May 2013)	. 1	10/3/13	each	2.00
5	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 82: Worker's Compensation to Wrongful Discharge (Last Update: May 2013)	1	11/26/13	each	2.00
6	American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 83: Zoning and Planning (Last Update: May 2013)	1	11/26/13	each	2.00
7	BAJI: California Jury Instructions, Civil, Spring 2012 Edition	1	11/27/13	each	2.00
8	Bluebook (The): A Uniform System of Citation, Fifteenth Edition	1	9/3/13	each	2.00
9	CALCRIM: Judicial Council of California, Criminal Jury Instructions, Summer 2011 Edition, Vol. 1, Series 100 to 1863	1	11/27/13	each	2.00
10	CALCRIM: Judicial Council of California, Criminal Jury Instructions, Summer 2011 Edition, Vol. 2, Series 1900 to 3590	1	11/27/13	each	2.00
11	California Jurisprudence 3d, 50A: Powers of Appointment to Products Liability (Last Update: February 2013)	1	10/29/13	each	20.00
12	California Jurisprudence 3d, 60: Trusts to Unemployment Compensation (Last Update: February 2013)	1	1/29/14	each	2.00
13	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 32: Family Law §§1-613 (Last Update: February 2013)	1	9/5/13	each	2.00
14	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 33: Family Law §§614- 1206 (Last Update: February 2013)	1	9/5/13	each	2.00
15	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 33A: Family Law §§1207- End (Last Update: February 2013)	1	9/5/13	each	2.00
16	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 35A: Government Tort Liability to Guardianship and Conservatorship	1	7/10/13	each	2.00
17	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 50: Pollution and Conservation Laws (Last Update: February 2013)	1	9/20/13	each	2.00
18	California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 62: Water §§1-680 (Last Update: February 2013)	1	12/3/13	each	2.00
19	CALJIC: California Jury Instructions, Criminal, Spring 2012 Edition, Parts 1 to 9	1	11/27/13	each	2.00
20	CALJIC: California Jury Instructions, Criminal, Spring 2012 Edition, Parts 10 to 18	1	11/27/13	each	2.00
21	Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the Bankruptcy Courts, First Circuit (Last Update: April 2013	1	9/5/13	set	2.00

22	Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the Bankruptcy Courts, Tenth Circuit (Last Update: Supplement April 2013)	1	9/5/13	set	2.00
23	Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the Bankruptcy Courts, Third Circuit (Last Update: April 2013)	1	9/5/13	set	2.00
24	Commercial Real Estate Forms (CD-ROM), May 2013	1	12/30/13	each	2.00
25	Federal Civil Rules Handbook, 2011 Edition	1	12/18/12	each	12.00
26	Federal Courtroom Evidence (CD-ROM), Release 11 - 06/11	1	10/29/13	each	2.00
27	Federal Jury Practice and Instructions Civil Companion Handbook, 2012-2013, Vols. 1 and 2	2	1/3/14	set	11.66
28	Federal Jury Practice and Instructions, Fifth Edition, Civil, Vols. 3, 3A, 3B (Last Update: 2012)	3	1/3/14	set	22.00
29	Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 11A: Federal Rules of Civil Procedure 2d - Rules 64 to 65.1 - §§2931 to 2980 (Last Update: April 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
30	Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 14: Justidiction and Related Matters 3d Sections 3651 to 3658.2 (Last Update: April 2013)	1	9/20/13	each	2.00
31	Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 14A: Jusridiction and Related Matters 3d Sections 3659 to 3675 (Last Update: April 2013)	1	9/20/13	each	2.00
32	Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 14D: Jurisdiction and Related Matters 3d: Venue Sections 3801 to 3840 (Last Update: April 2013)	1	1/29/14	each	2.00
33	Federal Practice and Procedure, vol. 15: Jurisdiction and Related Matters 3d: Venue Sections 3841 to 3900 (Last Update: April 2013)	1	1/29/14	each	2.00
34	Handling Federal Discovery, October 2012 (CD-ROM)	1	12/11/13	each	2.00
35	How Insurance Companies Settle Cases, November 2012 (CD-ROM)	1	12/11/13	each	2.00
36	Labor Certification Handbook, 2010 - 2011 Edition	1	10/29/13	each	50.00
37	Limited Liability Company (The), November 2012 (CD-ROM)	1	12/11/13	each	2.00
38	Miller and Starr California Real Estate Forms (CD-ROM), June 2012	1	7/5/13	each	2.00
39	Pattern Desposition Checklists 4th (CD-ROM), September 2012	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
40	Restatement of the Law Torts 2d, Appendix §§310 to 402: Court Citations, Reporting Cases July 1991 through June 1998, ©1999	1	1/29/14	each	2.00
41	U.S. Citizenship and Naturalization Handbook, 2010 - 2011 Edition	1	10/29/13	each	49.00
42	Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 13B Part I: Uniform Rules of Evidence (1974), Rules 401 to 403 (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/29/13	each	19.00

43	Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 8 Part I: Estate, Probate and Related Laws - Uniform Probate Code §§1-10- to 2-1010 (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
44	Uniform Laws Annotated, vol. 8 Part II: Estate, Probate and Related Laws - Uniform Probate Code §§3-101- to End	1	10/29/13	each	19.00
45	United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 1 to 3006: Bankruptcy Rules (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/21/13	each	2.00
46	United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 3007 to 8002: Bankruptcy Rules (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/21/13	each	2.00
47	United States Code Annotated, Title 11, Rules 8003 to End: Bankruptcy Rules: Index (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/21/13	each	2.00
48	United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs, §1 to §356c (Last Update: 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
49	United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs, §357 to §840 (Last Update: 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
50	United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs, §841 to §847 (Last Update: 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
51	United States Code Annotated, Title 21: Food and Drugs, §848 to End (Last Update: 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
52	United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1 to §440: Indians (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
53	United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1031 to §1900: Indians (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
54	United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §1901 to End: Indians (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
55	United States Code Annotated, Title 25, §441 to §1030: Indians (Last Update: 2013)	1	10/3/13	each	2.00
56	United States Code Annotated, Title 28: Rules-Federal Rules of Appellate Procedure (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/2/13	each	2.00
57	United States Code Annotated, Title 28: Rules-Rules of the Supreme Court of the United States-Rules of the United States Court of Federal Claims-Rules of the United States Court of International Trade (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/2/13	each	2.00
58	United States Code Annotated, Title 37: Pay and Allowances Index (Last Update: 2013)	1	1/27/14	each	2.00
59	United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §12301 to §12900: Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/2/13	each	2.00
60	United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §12901 to §14080: Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/2/13	each	2.00
61	United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §14081 to End: Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/2/13	each	2.00
62	United States Code Annotated, Title 42, 2 CFR Part 404 Subparts A to O: Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/2/13	each	2.00
63	United States Code Annotated, Title 42, 2 CFR Part 404 Subparts P to End: Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/2/13	each	2.00

	United Otates Onde Associated Title 40. Dublic United				
64	United States Code Annotated, Title 42: Public Health and Welfare Index (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/2/13	each	2.00
65	Vehicle Traffic Law, ©1970, Fisher, Edward C., Traffic Institute Northwestern University	1	7/1/13	each	2.00
66	West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 29F: Family, Sections 3900 to 6499 (Last Update: 2013)	1	9/5/13	each	2.00
67	West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 29G: Family, Sections 6500 to 9999 (Last Update: 2013)	1	9/5/13	each	2.00
68	West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 30: Financial Sections 1 to 3999 (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/3/13	each	2.00
69	West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 31: Fish and Game, Sections 1 to 3650 (Last Update: 2013)	1	8/7/13	each	2.00
70	West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 31A Pt. 1: Fish and Game, Sections 3650 to 8600 (Last Update: 2013)	1	8/7/13	each	2.00
71	West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58: Public Utilities, Sections 7501 to 24500 (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/3/13	each	2.00
72	West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58A: Public Utilities, Sections 24501 to 94999 (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/3/13	each	2.00
73	West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58B: Public Utilities, Sections 95000 to 129999 (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/3/13	each	2.00
74	West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58C: Public Utilities, Appendix-Index Sections 130000 to End (Last Update: 2013)	1	7/3/13	each	2.00
75	West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 65: Unemployment Insurance, Sections 1 to 2600 (Last Update: 2013)	1	8/7/13	each	2.00
76	West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 65A: Unemployment Insurance (Index), Sections 2601 to End (Last Update: 2013)	1	8/7/13	each	2.00